—_

© © N o A W N

B N N N e T W s . W
©® N o vk W N = O

Position

General Manager
Finance Manager
Water System Supervisor
Water Supervisor

Lead Utility Worker
Billing Clerk

Billing Clerk

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker
Administrative Assistant
Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Other Positions Held Special District

Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District
Lamont Public Utility District

Department
Office Personnel
Office Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Office Personnel
Office Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Office Personnel
Field Personnel
Field Personnel
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

Total Wages

$160,600
$89,576
$85,817
$78,832
$71,767
$46,836
$44,284
$44,179
$41,380
$37,324
$35,501
$22,963
$8,648
$1,400
$1,400
$1,200
$1,100
$1,000



