	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Lamont Public Utility District	Office Personnel	\$160,600
2.	Finance Manager		Lamont Public Utility District	Office Personnel	\$89,576
3.	Water System Supervisor		Lamont Public Utility District	Field Personnel	\$85,817
4.	Water Supervisor		Lamont Public Utility District	Field Personnel	\$78,832
5.	Lead Utility Worker		Lamont Public Utility District	Field Personnel	\$71,767
6.	Billing Clerk		Lamont Public Utility District	Office Personnel	\$46,836
7.	Billing Clerk		Lamont Public Utility District	Office Personnel	\$44,284
8.	Utility Worker		Lamont Public Utility District	Field Personnel	\$44,179
9.	Utility Worker		Lamont Public Utility District	Field Personnel	\$41,380
10.	Utility Worker		Lamont Public Utility District	Field Personnel	\$37,324
11.	Administrative Assistant		Lamont Public Utility District	Office Personnel	\$35,501
12.	Utility Worker		Lamont Public Utility District	Field Personnel	\$22,963
13.	Utility Worker		Lamont Public Utility District	Field Personnel	\$8,648
14.	Board of Directors		Lamont Public Utility District	Governing Body	\$1,400
15.	Board of Directors		Lamont Public Utility District	Governing Body	\$1,400
16.	Board of Directors		Lamont Public Utility District	Governing Body	\$1,200
17.	Board of Directors		Lamont Public Utility District	Governing Body	\$1,100
18.	Board of Directors		Lamont Public Utility District	Governing Body	\$1,000